02024-060 00000000000 O0OO0OOOOOOOO0OO0
dodoboodoobooooad

0oO0000d0o0pP-XJ-24-00245429

gooboooooze-ceC 000 booobbbogoobbooobboooon

ooOO0o00d0noaoao2024-07-0510:26

Oooooddodo2024-10-01 00:00:00

ooooboooocood

goooooooobooobbboooobon

oooooooooogd

oooobooooonado?23108800

ooooooooo

gooboooobooooobobooobn

oooooobooobobooon

ogoobooooobboboooobo

goooodboooobooboon

gugduooooooooooboboboobbbon

o0 0000 gooo jgoofdyj oo o000 o000 goooon goood
g E'EW%e\élgrzglon probe| b0240] 601 O
1 |0 co25089_41 Brand: 2 0 13% 202‘_"09'05 oooooos/op |PEEEE00O0N/O000
- ) 00:00:00 oon ooogo
Howden China Model: 0
C025089 41
0 000 0LVDTposition
20240 60 O
Jsensor LVDT|C O :Howden
2 |0 O O C025089-301 Brand: 3 O 13% 2024,"0,9-05 gooooo/oo boooooooo E/anoo
. s 00:00:00 oono ooooo
Howden China Model: 0
C025089-301
Gasket forvalve 0 O O O
|ProjectNo O O O : 20240 600 O
Howden/C025088_ROT15- 0 2024-09-05 ooooooooo p/ooog
8 IA Draw No.O O [ :2226470- 10 . 13% 00:00:00 ODORZuo/mo oono goooo
9 Item No O [ :06/4048457- I
0
Low head socket cap screw [J
g g g I] 0 O O |Project No b0240] 601 00
4 |Howden/C025088 ROT15- 20 O 13% 2%%40890-8 5 gooooo/oo S E g oooood DD/S S S g
IA Draw No.O O [ :2226470- e 0
9 Item No O [ :03/9226465-
5
Tight-fittet bolt 10-30 1S O O
10-30 IS|Project No O O O : 20240 60 O
Howden/C025088_ROT15- 0 2024-09-05 ooooooooo p/ooog
5 IA Draw No.O O [ :2226470- 20 . 13% 00:00:00 Dooooo/ao oono googoo
9 Item No O [ :02/4142672- I
0
Screw M12x070 ISO 4762 8.8 20240 60 O
6 |0 O M12x070 ISO 4762 60 O 13% 2%%40890-85 gooooo/oo ESEDDDDDD 0/0000
8.8|Project No [ [0 [J o [RERERENEN|




Howden/C025088_3257470-
9 Draw No.OJ O [0 :1145197-

9 Item No O [ :29/9005544- :
5
Hexagon socket head cap
screw M6x20 08.8 DIN912 [0
OO0O00O0DOO Mex20 20240 600 O
08.8 DIN912|Project No O 2024-09-05 Jo0o0dooooo j@g/oooo
! o0 : Pro 20 13% 00:00:00 DO0E3O/Mo ooad ogoooo
Howden/C025088_0200LM O
Draw No.OO O [0 :1147565-0
Item No (0 [J :25/9-001186-5
Lock disc MB29 0 [0 O
MB29|Project No L U LU 2024-09-05 N000D0000D zmoféDDGE E
8 |Howden/C025088_0200LM 20 13% 00:00:00 gooooo/oo ooo ooooo
Draw No.[0 [0 0 :1147565-0 o 0
Iltem No [ [ :22/9-004924-5
Lock disc MB30 0 O O
MB30|Project No L [ [ 2024-09-05 000000000 ZDO%DDGE 0
9 [Howden/C025088_0200LM 10 13% 00:00:00 oooooo/oo 000 ooooo
Draw No.[J [0 0 :1147565-0 o 0
Item No [ [J :21/9-004925-5
Shaft nutKM 290 0 O KM
polProjectNo 11 L 2024-09-05 noonooono poono
10 JHowden/C025088_0200LM 10 13% 00:00:00 gooooo/oo 000 0ooooo
Draw No.OJ 00 [0 :1147565-0 o 0
Item No [ [ :20/9-004900-5
Shaft nut KM 300 0 O KM
B0|Project No [ L1 - 000000000 éoiéumeg g
11 JHowden/C025088_0200LM 10 13% 2024-09-05 [OOOOoOO/O00O ooo ooooo
Draw No.[0 [0 0 :1147565-0 0
Item No [J [J :19/9-004901-5
Hexagon socket head cap
Jscrew M6x30 08.8 DIN912 [0
OO0O00ooDoOo Mex30 20240 600 O
08.8 DIN912|Project No O Jo0o0d0ooooo j@g/oood
12 oo - 30 13% 2024-09-05 OO OOQOO/O00 ooo ooooo
Howden/C025088_0200LM ]
Draw No.OO 00 [0 :1147565-0
Item No [ [ :64/9-001190-5
Hexagon socket head cap
screw M12x80 08.8 DIN912
ooooooood 20240 600 O
13 L"&E"SS ODSS DINS12|Project 30 13% | 2024-09-05 [pooooO/MOO g g g dBouno DD/B g S g
Howden/C025088_0200LM O
Draw No.[J [0 0 :1147565-0
Item No [ [J :63/9-007784-5
Hexagon socket head cap
kcrewO OOODOOGOGQOO 20240 600 O
|ProjectNo O O 00 : Jo0odooooo j@g/oooo
14 Howden/coz2s088_0200LM 60 18% | 2024-09-05 OO OOOO/MD 455 Siafatats
Draw No.O 0 [0 :1147565-0 O
Item No [ [J :51/9-001188-5
Hexagon socket head cap
screwO OO OOOGQOQOO 20240 600 O
ProjectNo O O O : JO0o000o0ooo j@g/oooo
15 IHovlvolenlcozsoss_ozoo|_|v| 5 13% [ 2024-09-05 DO OOOO/AO 5 Hh ooooo
Draw No.OO O [0 :1147565-0 ]
Item No (0 [0 :49/9-004261-5
Hexagon socket head cap
screwJ 000000 QOO 202400 600 O
|ProjectNo O O O : Jo0o0ooooo j@g/oooo
16 Howden/C025088_0200LM 50 13% | 2024-09-05 [0OOOOO/MOD 5 g ooooo
Draw No.OJ O [ :1147565-0 [
Item No [J [ :48/9-004259-5
[Washer DIN 125-A12-
140HV FZ O O DIN 125-
. 20240 600 O
JA12-140HV FZ|Project No
17 000 : 20 13% 2024-09-05 DO OOCOO/O00 ESEDDDDDD DD/SSSE
Howden/C025088_0200LM 0
Draw No.OO O [0 :1147565-0
Item No 00 [0 :13/9-004412-5
Nut 1ISO 4032-M12-8.8 FZ [J 20240 600 O
1 1SO 4032-M12-8.8 Jo0odooooo j@/oooo
18 FZ|Project No 0 01 0 : 20 13% 2024-09-05 [DOOOoOO/O0O ooo ooooo

Howden/C025088_0200LM

O




Draw No.OO O [0 :1147565-0
Item No [ [] :12/9-000082-5

Screw DIN912-M16x70-8.8

0 O DIN912-M16x70- 20240 60 O

8.8|Project No 0 O O ODooO0O0o0o0oDo [o/00o0n
19 Holwdejn/C025088_0200LM 60 18% | 2024-09-05 \OOOOOO/O0 - ooooo

Draw No.O O 0 :1147565-0 O

Item No O O :11/9-004261-5

Screw DIN912-M8x20-8.8 I

0 DIN912-M8x20- 20240 60 O

8.8|Project No O O O ODO00O0O0o0ooo [o/0000
2 Holwdejn/C025088_0200LM 80 13% ] 2024-09-05 DD DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O 0 :1147565-0 U

Item No [J [J :07/9-001188-5

Screw DIN912-M20x60-8.8

0 O DIN912-M20x60- 20240 60 O

8.8|Project No O O O ODO00O0O0oooo [o/000n
2 Holwdejn/C025088_0200LM 30 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1147565-0 0

Item No O 0 :06/9-004265-5

Screw DIN912-M20x50-8.8

0 O DIN912-M20x50- 20240 60 O

8.8|Project No 0 O O 000000000 [o/0000
22 Holwdejn/COZSOBS_OZOOLM 30 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O D OOO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1147565-0 0

Item No 0O [0 :05/9-004264-5

Tightening-fitting bolt 10x030

0 O 10x030|Project No O O 20240 60 O

0 ODooO0O0ooDo [o/ooon
23 Howden/C025088_0300LM 20 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/OO 45 5 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [ :92/ 4142672-0

Screw 1504762 M08x020 08,8

0 O 1504762 M08x020 20240 60 O

08,8|Project No 0 0 [ : ODo0oO00o0o0Do [o/oooD
24 HOV\Ilden/C025088_03OOLM 30 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/OO 45 51 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No O [ :90/ 9001188-5

Screw 1504762 M12x020 08,8

0 O 1504762 M12x020 20240 60 O

08,8|Project No 0 0 O : ODo0o000o0Do /000D
% HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 10 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/MD 45 5 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No O [J :85/9004252-5

Screw 1SO4762 M06x055 08,8

0 O 1504762 M06x055 20240 60 O

08,8|Project No O O O : ODooO0O0o0o0oDo [o/000n
2 HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 20 18% | 2024-09-05 OO OOOO/MD 45 5 Siafatats

Draw No.[J 00 [ :1267295-9 O

Item No O O :50/9137117-5

Screw 1SO4762 M16x050 12,9

0 O 1504762 M16x050 20240 60 O

12,9|Project No O O O : ODooO0O0o0o0oDo [o/00o0n
21 HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 50 18% | 2024-09-05 \OOOOOO/O0 - ooooo

Draw No.O O 0 :1267295-9 O

Item No O [J :49/9001863-5

Screw 1SO4762 M16x055 12,9

0 O 1SO4762 M16x055 20240 60 O

12,9|Project No O O O ODO00O00o0ooo [o/0000
28 HOV\lldenJ/COZSOSB_OSOOLM 50 13% ] 2024-09-05 0D D OOO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.[O 0 0 :1267295-9 ]

Item No [J [ :48/9108346-5

Screw 1504762 M06x012 08,8

0 O 1S0O4762 M06x012 20240 60 O

08,8|ProjectNo O O O : ODO00O00O0ooo [o/0000
29 HOV\I/denJ/COZSOSB_OSOOLM 20 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No OJ 0 :47/9001184-5

Screw 1504762 M10x140 12,9

0 O 1504762 M10x140 20240 60 O

12,9|Project No O O O : ODO00O000o0o0o [o/0000
30 Howden/C025088_0300LM 40 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No O [ :46/9119732-5

Screw 1504762 M16x065 12,9 20240 60 O

0 O 1504762 M16x065 . 000000000 [o/oooo
31 129[Project No 0 01 [ - 30 13% | 2024-09-05 [00OOOO/00 |7 51 Qoooo

Howden/C025088 0300LM I




Draw No.OO O [0 :1267295-9
Item No [ [J :45/9121751-5

Screw 1SO 4029 M06x012

14,9 0 O 1SO 4029 M06x012 20240 601 O

14,9|Project No O O O : Do0o0o0oooo [o/oooon
82 HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 60 18% | 2024-09-05 \OOOOOO/O0 - ooooo

Draw No.O O 0 :1267295-9 O

Item No [ [J :33/ 9001198-5

Screw 1504017 M08x018 08,8

0 0 1504017 M08x018 202401 60 O

08,8|Project No [ [ [ : Do0o00o0oooo [o/oooon
33 HOV\lldenJ/COZSOSB_OSOOLM 60 13% ] 2024-09-05 DD DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O 0 :1267295-9 U

Item No [J [J :27/9121718-5

Screw 1504762 M10x090 12,9

0 0 1504762 M10x090 20240 601 O

12,9|Project No O O O : Do000o0Ooooo [o/ooooD
34 HOV\I/denJ/COZSOSB_OSOOLM 80 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O DO OO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No O O :09/ 9146563-5

Screw 1504762 M12x020 08,8

0 0 1504762 M12x020 202401 601 O

08,8|Project No [0 [ [ : D0o00o0oooo [o/oooD
3 HOV\IIdenJ/COZSOBS_OSOOLM 10 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O D OOO/O0 000 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No 0 0 :15/ 9004252-5

Pin 1508734 08x024 - A0 O

1508734 08x024 - A|Project 202401 601 O

NoO OO : 000000000 [o/oooon
36 Howden/C025088_0300LM 10 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/OO 45 5 ooooo

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [J :14/ 9146561-5

Screw 1504762 M16x050 12,9

00 1504762 M16x050 202401 601 O

12,9|ProjectNo O O O : Do000O0000o0 [o/oooon
37 HOV\Ilden/C025088_03OOLM 40 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/OO 45 51 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [J :12/ 9001863-5

Screw 1504762 M12x070 08,8

0 0 1504762 M12x070 202401 601 O

08,8|Project No 0 [ [ Doooooooo o/oooon
38 HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 40 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/MD 45 5 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [J :11/9005544-5

Pin 1508734 08x035 - A [ [

1508734 08x035 - A|Project 20240 601 O

NoO OO : Do0o000oooOo [o/oooon
39 [Howden/C025088_0300LM 10 18% | 2024-09-05 OO OOOO/MD 45 5 Siafatats

Draw No.[J 00 [ :1267295-9 O

Item No [ [ :10/ 9146562-5

IchfléPéatED: 0 O |Project b0240] 601 0
40 |Howden/C025088_0300LM 40 13% | 2024-00-05 DO OOOO/00 g g g noooon DD/ g S 5 g

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 5

Item No O 0 :26/ 4121716-0

Key O [Project No O O O : 20240 60 O

Howden/C025088_0300LM Do000O000o0 [o/oooon
41 Ibraw No.0 0 01 :1267295-9 4 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/OO 45 51 ooooo

Item No [ [ :31/ 9229304-5 0

Key O [Project No O O O : 202400 600 O

Howden/C025088_0300LM Do000o00oooo [o/oooD
42 |braw No.0 0 0 :1267295-9 40 13% ] 2024-09-05 0O D OOO/O0 000 ooooo

Item No [ [J :28/ 9149204-5 0

Screw 1504762 M10x080 12,9

00 1S04762 M10x080 202401 601 O

12,9|ProjectNo O O O : Do0000000O0 [o/ooon
43 HOV\Ilden/C025088_03OOLM 20 18% | 2024-09-05 (OO OOOO/MO 45 54 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [J :08/ 9109505-5

Screw 1504762 M08x020 08,8

0 0 1504762 M08x020 20240 601 O

08,8|Project No 0 [ [0 Doo0oO0oooOo [o/oooon
44 HOV\lldenJ/C025088_03OOLM 60 18% | 2024-09-05 OO OOOO/MD 45 5 00000

Draw No.O O O :1267295-9 0

Item No [ [J :07/ 9001188-5

Locking washer M8 O O 20240 60 O
45 |M8|Project No 01 01 O : 60 w | 20240005 [pooooomo [FREPPPPEY [Boooo

Howden/C025088 00021 ooooQg




Draw No.O O [0 :XS00202

Item No [J [ :37/AXS00202 -
Hexagon screw M8x35 8.8 [
Ejo,\éSESE&-SD O O |Project b0240] 601 O
46 |Howden/C025088_0002L 60 13% | 2024-09-05 |[CCO OO OO/00 E g E nobooo DDIS E g E
Draw No.[J 00 00 :GB5783- 0
2000 Item No O O
:35/GBHB0408035G7CAD
Bolt M12X308.8 0 O
I\N/Igéxsttl) |8].8.D 0 O |Project b0240 60 [
47 |Howden/C025088 0002L 60 13% | 2024-09-05 [Dooooo/oo g g g nobooo DD/ g g g g
Draw No.OO O [0 :GB/T5783 0
Item No 00 O
:22/GBHB0412030G7CAD
\Washer 12 200HV O O 12
ZDO(JDHY 0O O |Project No O b02401 601 O
48 |Howden/C025088_0002L 60 13% | 2024-09-05 [Dooooo/oo g g g CNaEICREE DD’ g g g g
Draw No.OO O 00 :GB/T97.1 0
Item No 00 O
:21/GBWA03012HODA
[Washer 8 Blue 200HV [0 O
EIODDSSOSH.V O O |Project b02401 601 0
49 |Howden/Co25088_0002L 80 13% | 2024-09-05 [DO D OO O/O0O g g g nobooo DD/ B g S g
Draw No.OJ O [ :GB5287 0
Item No 00 O
:17/GBWA04008H1DA
Hexagon screw black M8x25
AN
50 |Howden/C025088_0002L 60 13% | 2024-09-05 |[0CCOOOOO/O0O E g g noooon DD/S E S g
Draw No.OJ O (I :GB5783 0
Item No 00 O
:16/GBHB0408025G7CAD
\Washer 20 Galvanized
51 |Howden/C025088_0002L 80 13% | 2024-09-05 |[0CCOOOOO/O00 E g g 00Daoqg DD/S E S g
Draw No.OO O O :GB/T97.1 0
Item No [0 [J
:14/GBWA03020HODA
Nut M20 Grade 5 Galvanized
EIODDASZI%SFI O O |Project b0240] 601 0
52 |Howden/C025088_0002L 80 13% | 2024-09-05 |[CCO OO OO/00 E g E Hobooo DD/S E 5 E
Draw No.[0 00 0 :GB41 Item 0
No 0 O
:13/GBNT04020G2DAM
Foundation bolt M20X60 8.8
Galvanlzedl_] 0 M20X60 8.? b02401 601 00
0 00 |Project No [ 0 [J - 0OoO00D000O0 [o/oooo
53 |Howden/C025088_0002L 80 13% | 2024-09-05 |[CCO OO OO/00 000 Siatalals
Draw No.OJ O [0 :GB/T5783 0
Item No 0 O
:12/GBHB0420060G7DAD
Eanjr0 0 00O 20240 600 O
|Hydraulic Oil Units 0 O O 0 o ooooooooo jo/mooo
54 00 212-4000-9217 1 13% 2024-09-05 OO OOOO/O0O 0ooo RNalaials
HOWDEN O
Yalama pompas 0 O
RN 202400 60 O
|Hydraulic Oil Units 0 O O ooooooooo bb/oooo
55 |0 O 111-13221101006500 1 13% 2024-10-05 [ODOOOOO/O00O
TN oon ooogo
[for hydraulic oil 0 O O O 0
HOWDEN
Gear pump Howden MBA
LUB O O O Howden MBA 20240 60 O
LUB|MARKADO O :Kracht 0 ooooooooo jo/oooo
56 MODELD [ - KF2.5 RF1- 1 13% | 2024-10-05 OO OO OO/O0O 000 0o0oon
D15 0-15 Bar 10 bar PMC [
No[ [J : 161-SF002686
L e 20240 60 O
FD Fan lubrication unit oil
57 lcooler0 00O O0O0OOOOO 1 13% | 2024-10-05 |[OCCO O OO GO/00 EEEDDDDDD DDISEEE
0 O |DOC20-20H 0
58 IEanir(] [0 [J [Spare Part 1 13% 1 .2024-10-05 10000 00/00 1000 gggoor o4 60 ]




No.O 0O 0O DOC60-20H-F

0/0000

aogo ogoooo
HOWDEN 0
Yalama pompas O O
[Spare PartNo.00 [ [J 000000000 ZDO%DDGE E

59 |PLP20.8 D0-82E2- 1 13% 2024-10-05 [DOOOQOO/O00 ooo ooooo
LEA/EAELFS for hydraulic 0
oil HOWDEN

. 20240 600 O
Eanjr O O O |Spare Part

60 |No.O OO DOC60-40H-F 1 13% 2024-10-05 [DDODOOoOO/00 Dooooooon [/0000

HOWDEN aogo ogoooo
[]

Yalama pompas O O

|Spare Part No.0) [ [J 000000000 ZDO%DDGE E

61 JALP2-D-25, 17.9cc for 1 13% 2024-10-05 [DDOOOQOO/O00 ooo ooooo
lubrication oilD O O O 5
HOWDEN
1D FAN lube oil pump O O 20240 600 O
ooooo 0 doooooooo |o/oooo

62 |AP001/AP002C] LUB - 1 13% 2025-01-05 |[DOOOoOO/00 ooo ooooo
179235 []

ID FAN hydraulic oil pump 20240 600 O
ooooooo 0oooooooo jo/oooo
0, -01-

63 |APO01/AP0020] HYD - 1 13% 2025-01-05 |[DOOoOO/O00O ooo ooooo
176605 O
Eanjr(J O O |Spare Part 202400 60 O
No.[J [0 O Pos: 0 0oooooooon |o/oooo

64 |acoo1/ac002-1005631 ! 13% | 2024-09-05 [DOOOOO/MOE 4545 00000
HOWDEN []
PackingOD O O OO OO0
O |Markal O :Howden 20240 60 O
ModelO O : B32 VNT 2600 0oooooooo jo/oooo

0, -09-

65 Draw No.0 0 O : 4 13% 2024-09-05 [DOOOoOO/O00O ooo ooooo
C026185_182001 Item No [ 0
[]:182/103
Gland Seal 0 0 0 O O
|Markal O :Howden 20240 600 O
Model 00 : B32 VNT 2600 doooooooo |o/oooo

0, -09-

66 Draw No.O 0.0 : 4 13% 2024-09-05 DO OOOO/O00 ooo ENalalals
C026185_182001 Item No O I
[1:182/104

L e 20240 600 O
FD Fan lubrication unit filter

67 lement0 DO O OOOO 16 13% 2024-09-05 [DDOOOQOO/00 SSEDDDDDD DD/EESE
J |LHO0060D010BN3HC 0
FD Fan/PA Fan hidrolik 202400 600 O
U nite filtre eleman FD doooooooo |o/cooo

0, -09-

68 Fan/PAFan0 0 0000 16 13% 2024-09-05 DO OOOO/O00 ooo Nalalals

|[LHO110D010BN3HC ]

Gasket forvalve 0 0 O O

|ProjectNo O O O : 20240 600 O
Howden/C025088_ROT15- 0 0o0ooooooon |o/oo0oo

69 |a Draw No.0l 0 (7 :2226470- 10 13% | 2024-09:05 [DOOOOO/MOD 5045 ooooo

9 Item No O [ :06/4048457- ]

0

Gasket forvalve 0 0 0O O

|ProjectNo O O 00 : 20240 600 O
Howden/C025085_ROT15- 0 0oooooooon |o/oooo

70 |A Draw No.0l 0 07 :2226470- 1 13% | 2024-09-05 [DOOOOO/MOE 545 ooooo

9 Item No O [ :06/4048457- ]

0

Pull Fork O O |Markald O : 20240 600 O

Howden Model] O :ANN- 0oooooooo jo/cooo
0, -09-

n 2120/1000C Draw No.O O 2 13% 2024-09-05 OO O OO/OD ogoo ogoooo
] : C025088 XS1510000 U
Pull Fork O O |Markald O : 20240 600 O
Howden Model(J O :ANT- o 0oooooooon |o/oooo

72 11960/1400F Draw No.0 0 0 2 13% 1 2024-09:05 [DOOOOO/MOE 5045 ooooo
: C025085 XS1510000 []

goooodaoo

1nooooooon




ggdddodoooououoooooooobbobbbbbbbboooooooUUugu
000000 O https://ebid.espiccomen0 D0 00000000 0OOOOO-00000000ODOO
goooooooboodan

20dbugobobodandg

obobooboboobooboboobuooboboooboboobobobobooboboobo
O-0000000 og/oo0/oo0go-0oo00oo@ooon)-ooooooobbooooboon
00" -ggboboobobobobobobobooboboboobobobobooboboobo
obobooboboobooboboobooboboboobooboboobobbobon
OO0O0bOo0ob0oboobOoboobuobibobOnDho10-569956500 100400-810-77990 10 0 O O
O0000000D0DDA4008107799/010-569956500 D D D D OO ODOOOOOOOOO

WO O0OOoOO
Jl000o0o0dooobooDooDoooooOooodooobooDoooooooooooa
ODO0000d0oO0doDoooooooo-oo0oo/00/0o0o0o-00000oooooooon
0" 000000 -00000000000D000
2000000000000000DO00D0O00O0O0

300000000 DOO0DoOO0OoO0oobOOoDoOoDOOoooOoooon
34000000000D0APPODOODO

AD0000000
O0000000000D0OD0O0Owww.cpeinetcomenD OO0 OOO0O0D0OOOO

O https://ebid.espic.com.cn0 OO0 00O O0OO00O0O0DODOOOO DO www.cpeinetcomend OO OO OO

00000000000 0000000000000O0000D00DODO0000O0O0DODO
O https://ebid.espic.comecnd D0 000000

Al SERE



		79a1cdee80344d2a9b589cd36ec81274
	2024-07-03T12:41:41+0800
	北京
	【2024-06月上海电力招采中心风机测振探头等采购（土耳其胡努特鲁电厂）】采购公告（二次）
	【2024-06月上海电力招采中心风机测振探头等采购（土耳其胡努特鲁电厂）】采购公告（二次）




